Hon'ble DDG (NRM) Dr. SK Chaudhari visted ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi on dated 18.07.2023



Director, ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Nagpur welcomed Hon'ble DDG (NRM) Dr. SK Chaudhari during his visit to ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi on 18.07.2023







Head, ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi welcome Mrs. Rajshree, Director (Admin), NRM, New Delhi



Respected Director, ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Nagpur addressing the staff of ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi on 18.07.2023



Mrs. Rajshrer Director (NRM), addressing the staff of ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre Delhi



Hon'ble DDG (NRM), Dr. SK Chaudhari addressing the staff of ICAR-NBSS&LUP,

Regional Centre Delhi



Hon'ble DDG (NRM) Dr. SK Chaudhari Visited the ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi on 18.07.2023 along with Dr N.G. Patil, Director, ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Nagpur & Mrs. Rajshree, Director (Admin), NRM, New Delhi on 18.07.2023. At the outset Director, ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Nagpur, and HRC Delhi welcomed the Hon'ble DDG (NRM), Dr. SK Chaudhari during his visit to ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi on 18.07.2023. Hon'ble DDG (NRM) interacted with the staff of Regional Centre, Delhi, and he has highlighted importance of current national priorities, digital soil resource mapping and priority based research for guiding various stakeholders in planning and execution for different national need based issues. He has guided the RC Delhi staff about the future research and policy planning areas in light of the emerging issues.